

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7533/2011

SURENDER NARAIN SUKUL TR.LRS.& ORS.
ant(s)

Appell

VERSUS

HIRENDRA CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY TR.LRS.&ORS
dent(s)

Respon

Date : 12/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mrs. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.N.Rai, Adv.
Mr. K. N. Rai ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

for Last opportunity is granted to the appellant
of moving application for substitution or deletion
of respondent Nos. 5,14,44 and 45 as they have expire
d, according to the ld. Counsel for the responden
t,
Mr K.N.Rai.

List again on 11.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.14
17:07:52 IST
Reason: